WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Gildan Gildan - Ultra Cotton 100% Cotton Long Sleeve T-Shirt -
Colors(T598409-TS23)

Product # TS98409-TS23

Features 6-ounce, 100% cotton,50/50 cotton/poly (Dark
heather, Safety Green, Safety Orange),99/1
cotton/poly (Ash),90/10 cotton/poly (Sport
Grey),Double-needle neck and hem,Taped neck
and shoulders,Rib knit cuffs.

Specifications 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina Blue,
Indigo Blue,Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue,
Cardinal, Charcoal, Dark Chocolate, Athletic
Gold, Dark Heathered Gray, Forest Green, Irish
Green, Military Green, Safety Green, Maroon,
Orange, Safety Orange, Texas Orange, Light
Pink, Purple, Red, Sand,Sapphire

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions Sizes Available

Imprint Area Default



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12

24

36

72

144

288

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287
288
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287

288

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99

$330.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price

$28.17
$24.01
$21.45
$19.32
$18.56
$17.82

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00

$469.00

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00
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