

## Gildan Gildan - Ultra Cotton 100% Cotton Long Sleeve T-Shirt - Colors(TS98409-TS23)



Product #	TS98409-TS23	
Features	6-ounce, 100% cotton,50/50 cotton/poly (Dark heather, Safety Green, Safety Orange),99/1 cotton/poly (Ash),90/10 cotton/poly (Sport Grey),Double-needle neck and hem,Taped neck and shoulders,Rib knit cuffs.	
Specifications	<ol> <li>1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.</li> <li>2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default</li> <li>3. Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina Blue, Indigo Blue, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Cardinal, Charcoal, Dark Chocolate, Athletic Gold, Dark Heathered Gray, Forest Green, Irish Green, Military Green, Safety Green, Maroon, Orange, Safety Orange, Texas Orange, Light Pink, Purple, Red, Sand, Sapphire</li> </ol>	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	Sizes Available	
Imprint Area	Default	

## ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
12	\$28.17
24	\$24.01
36	\$21.45
	\$19.32
	\$18.56
288	\$17.82

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$149.22	\$171.15	\$184.36
24 - 35	\$181.66	\$197.36	\$227.40
36 - 71	\$219.98	\$255.02	\$297.09
72 - 143	\$251.59	\$297.39	\$339.20
144 - 287	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
288	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$197.40
24 - 35	Free	\$207.09
36 - 71	Free	\$339.20
72 - 143	Free	\$399.99
144 - 287	Free	\$423.00
288	Free	\$469.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET